20 - 22 peBpania 2018 roga, Omck

JenapTameHT no genam Monogexy, ousndeckoii KynbTypbl U cnopTa

MepBeHcTBO ropoga Omcka Mo naaBaHnIio CPeAN HOLEN 1 AeBYLIEK

AomMmuHncTpaumm ropoga Omcka
BromkeTHOe yupexaeHue AonosHUTeNbHOro obpasosaHns ropoga Omcka
"Cneunanm3npoBaHHas AETCKO-IOHOLECKas CMOPTMBHAS LUKO1a O/IMMNUACKoro pesepsa Ne 6"

(toHowwm 2004 - 2005 r.p., aesyLwikn 2006 - 2007 r.p.)
6acceliH "TInHrBmnKH", 25 m

MHoro6opbe. [eByLUKu

Jesoukn, Aesywku (11 - 12 ner)

O~NO OIS WN B
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. KO3YBOBCKAA Enusaseta
. HUMOMHAWWX Hagexaa
. CUPOTUHA Cocpbs

. NALO BapBapa

. SAJOPOXHAA Onbra
. TOPBYHOBA tOnusa

. UET'AEBA ApuHa

. MONAHCKASA Oapba

. YTKMHA Huka

10.
. YEMNEJNIEHKO AHHa
12.
13.
14.
15.

CUOOPEHKO Codhus

KNCAWLUBIHA AHacTacus
TOJIKAYEBA ExaTepuHa
KOPOTAEBA BapBapa
BOPNOBbKO ApuHa

06
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
07

By Oo "Cwop"
By Oo "Cwop"
COHOCLUOP Ne 6
By Oo "Cwop"
lNnoHep
COHOCLLUOP Ne 6
By Oo "Cwop"
COHOCLLUOP Ne 6
CAOHOCLLUOP Ne 6
CAOHOCLLUOP Ne 6
By Oo "Cuop”
CAOHOCLLUOP Ne 6
By Oo "Cuop”
ABaHrapp
lNnoHep

949
882
844
787
667
656
579
529
459
429
421
380
379
321
148
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357

Registered to Siberian Federal District/Omsk
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